7 PARTS BAG g ~ SEMBER ST

Rear dmaper stay X1
wetmpe

T M3X8 screw X4
o W

T M3X10 screw X6
| haddiih WL ma‘ﬁ ______________ —_——————_—— LM e e =

ﬂm Attaching rear damper stay
4.8 Ball connector X4 BT
SR

4.8 Ball connectorL X2
P AIEE (&)
4.8 adjuster M X4

I

© 4.8 Ball
connector L

M3 X 40 steel turnbuckle X2
W ATRE HL R

— Rear upper turnbuckle assembly

& RS O M3X10

@ Rear dmaper stay

RRX Mode RRxi#st

Please refer to P25 for RRX assembly.
RRXIB4HLRP 25 «

© 4.8 Ball connector
® Rear upper tumnbuckle

%—_:.4' ) b?.-{"’! "’_‘-) /f )
WA ) u%;/,{b [

: IT-.J t{’ﬂ:%/' Fd o '\.IE\}..\_

RMX /RRX 255 17



7z PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ RN ANLE

- BEEW Front axle assembly
G R 3 sl @ 5.8 X4 Ball connector L
Py
FIMEE R @ 2WD Axle g/ © 4.8X4.5 Ball connector
i = @ Front upright L |_
Front upright L X1
AT | @ Disc brake sticker

@ 5X8 Ball bearing

© 58 Ball bearing
© 5%7%0.3 Spacer

@ Wheel hubs
@ Wheel hubs

Brake calipers X2 F
s @ 5.8X4 Ball

connector L

© 2%9.8 Shaft

©® 5x%8 Ball
bearing

© 2X%9.8 Shaft

O 5.8 4 Ball connector L |
& Brake calipers

Wheel hubs (large)
(brake disc shapged) X © 4.8X 4.5 Ball connector

FRANRE ) (B eAY)

© 5% 38 Ball
= bearing

m & Disc brake sticker
D_QLL;WW;,,,. e & Brake calipers

r w 58X 4 Ball connector L X4
Ll TRIER # ()

@ 2WD Axle

O 5.8X4 Ball connector L

ABIEFY Attaching front axle

TEAIRE

4.8X45 Ball connector X2
HEE W

M2 X4 screw X2
TR

2X9.8 Shaft X2
L]

Ol

(o

@ 5X8 I;:’:ﬂe;;[ bearing X4
p

O

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
wE

RMX / RRX 255 18



7z PARTS BAG

Brake calipers X2
WEEH

[0

Cross joint X2
i

Rear upright X2
R

M2 X4 screw X2
(RFEWR#

M3 X3 screw X2
g0

Wheel hubs (small}{brake disc shaped) X2
7R (V) (e )

5X11 Ball bearing X2
Hit

10 X15 Ball bearing X2
Hith

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2

B

2X22 Shaft X2
EC |

2X9.8 Shaft X4
]

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector *2
ERTEWR AR

—enn Wheel axle X2
O) [l mmes

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 ><2§j

BRCYDMENE 48

@ Disc brake

- REAR AXLE

TR
BEXYV ;!g;;ﬂgxie assembly O 4.8 %45 Ball connector
© Wheel axle © Cross joint
@/ @ 5 %11 Ball bearing
X2 © Rear upright xz
Make 2 Make 2
l_ ® 10 X15 Ball bearing
==
O 2X09.8 Shaft
m Attaching rear axle
SR

@ Wheel hubs

O 5X7%0.1 Spacer
© 2X9.8 Shaft

sticker

H

O 5X7X0.1 Spacer
@ Wheel hubs

C———— 1
Please tighten set screw
3mm on the flat.

calipers
@ Disc brake sticker

RMX /RRX 255 19



% PARTS BAG E 4 SAMBER

ﬁllI ||'nl

fnmann

AI||||I|||| |||||||
M”\UJ ‘.’b.laﬂm

Hard )cort spring 31mm X2

(gold
FEBRIME 31mm (&)

1L

Damper cylinder X4
8

I'u—j—“‘?‘-'-‘.f“.‘.‘.“f

Pistonrod X4
ik T

B R

Damper retainer X4
4t W T

Ol

Oil seal x4
BMBAE

O]

Rod guide >4
HERETELS

ABETEW Damper assembly

|'\ m |I|| 'l

| BRI
H |i| \l ﬁl | || || || | V [fll ' \l |
I l o
| ' u J U
Soﬂ ccrt sprmg Itmm X2 © Piston

(purple-red)
S WIWE 31 mm (SEAD)

O

@ @ ecip

Spring retainer (red) X4 @ Piston rod

EMEE TN (5 \

.@ M © Damper O-rin
Piston X4 ? .
B EE

L@ O Rod guide
@)

Damper adjuster X4
EREHIN

O

10.8 0.9 O-ring x4
oM

O

12X1 O-ring X4
O™

©

@ Rod guide cap

Damper O-ring P3 X4

BREOM
E-clip X8

@ ER40 Pull down piston rod 5mm, attach cylinder cap

and absorb oil overflow with tissue paper.

D: SO TR Smm « 3 D8 MES I LI S a0 -

M3 X4 screw X4
SEEAR

/f

@ Damper cylinder

Damper adjuster

13mm
- )

g—{1

Pull down piston and pour oil into
cylinder.

Remove air bubbles by slowly moving
piston up and down.

HFRBTEAR - 18 TS B Fiaiin

x4 [FRONT| | REAR |

4. 5mm

X
@ Shock spring

Front - Gold  #iifi $R2&E @

Rear - Pumple-red
et AR AT

# The height of the shock absorber
adjusting ring is for reference only!
Please make 5mm as the actual
vehicle height after installing the
electric components completely.

i MR AN TR (it
B R TR LW B RS mimeh B -

RMX / RRX 255 20



m Attaching front damper
SRR

#The bumps are able to be cutted off
to apply the battery measurements.
AR MR T R B

# Recommended battery measurement
L98 XW48 XH27mm (not exceed)
BT (£08 XH48 XE2Tmm) RTLIPMEH |

% PARTS BAG E ~ BATTERY MOUNT

Battery mount A X2
TEithEE A

Battery mountB X2
Bt B

Battery mountC X2
BHEC

pm Oz

M3X8screw X4 R-clip5.0 X4
AR R#& 5.0

© Battery
mount C

Su _" ~
L ff L=
L | 9| / /_E_:i'
J | €A\ 7
b x v/

RMX /RRX 255 21




o 7. moun
o K?#%& {
O R<lip 5,3;(_“ 5
o

© Battery

Flange nut M4 x4
AR R4
(Tools bag)

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
WERA 1.0
(Tools bag)

# NOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the

wheel & tire types.
BAHRAEE S BRI R
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

i :r‘) © Batten

mount C E

# Recommended battery measurement
L140 X W48 X H27mm (not exceed)
EMEE (B140 X 48 XH27mm) RTILANER !

#The bumps are able to be
cutted off to apply the battery
measurements.
AR R AR B -

ABTEW Attaching wheels

=Sl

[FRonT]>

RMX /RRX 255 22



7z PARTS BAG

PR T

Rear bumper X1
o B R

Body mount cover M X2
oo [

@O

Body mount cover L X2
THEL

L;‘-;oooooooooooo J

Rear body mount X2
ERE R

i

OOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOJ

Front body mount X2

mEREE

M3 X 10 screw X2
TR

M3 X8 screw X2
TR

M3 X8 screw X7
ITEAER:

M2 X8 screw X4
[RFER

- BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS
PR Ete & EREEE

ABEEW Attaching body mounts

S RAE

O M3Xx38

omzxs/eb‘

@ Rear body mount

@® Body mount cover L

A M3X10
E%{Omxa \{\Q \

@ Front body
mount

© Body mount cover M

Please trim the body mounts length for car shell,
then attach the body mount cover.

EEERSERER T REERETHE -

RMX /RRX 255 23



- RRX Mode
RRX #zt

7z PARTS BAG

R4 RRX EEIFHE

ABEFW Attaching RRX drive system

Rear spoiler

Rear spoiler X1

HiEERE

RMX /RRX 2558 24



- RRX Mode
RRX #zt

7z PARTS BAG

Post 11.5

ABEEW Attaching damper stay set
P

RRX Connector

3 X6 X0.5 Spacer

M3 X14

3X6X0.5 Spacer

M3 X30

g LB

ABIEFY Attaching drive system

Post 11.5 X2
EE115

M3X20 Screw X3

L

FAEEER

M3 X14 Cap screw X1

M3X30 Screw X2

HERH(CET)

@ 3X6X0.5 Spacer X4
By

RRX Connector X1

Diffuser X1

WiiR

RMX /RRX 258 25



HERATER B

7Z PARTS BAG@* Steering system function adjusting instructions

m Front upper arm setting

i e e e

m Rear caster angle setting

BIEAHEE

3mm - 6°/ 1mm - 10°
standard setting 8° 2mm - 8°/0mm - 12°

ABTFY Steering setting

BEmE

NORMAL
IE&

Shorten the steering
arm stroke
FRaEEE H AT

Extend the steering arm

stroke
EEEREYTE

RMX / RRX 2.55 26



UPDATED

DATE : SURFACE: NOTE :

=Y/ N =, SETUP SHEET,
1/10 SCALE AC H“f\m HIQD:\PEHFCI@MIFT CaR OR'G'NAL SETTlNG THACK : GHIP :
Caster ‘ .-I. _— Front wheel hubs Centered FRONT P m
60 = | mm _ ; G\
m s ax= § 2 T ' :
1100 f
12° = "
Wheel
- Offset___ t5 .
Front damper stay Rear damper stay
BT N ———y —— =4
4 13 m2 /| RRX Motor HCG Mode - — v
Front upright Rear upright Rear wheel hubs
0 mrr
mm O pic
/7 [ | i
; f Pl O [~ Camber:i
[ - | 3 1 2 } | Toe-n =3
Ride height: _ % mm GROUND . ] Omm . ol @] Lo i I ) GROUND 1 Rideheight. 5 mm
Front
’ Rear
Sus pension mount z
Rollcenter Suspension mount :
20 Rollcenter S, =N
: ! 0= O . +0
O_Ymm 2 L v = 'Ob
PAPLY o 0.mm \ [/ B3 mm
Front lower arm Rear lowerarm .
——_ 0000
uj;| 2 M3 4
Front damper Rear damper ANAM
T "
—_— . - I A
Spur Gear = Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio : |||||L||||bllj}|||}
JUUUJ UL
80 T = T » -)) = mm
________________________ : i
Shock oil.___ % Spring color,__ Gald, Motor & ESC: Battery: Shock oil.___ #[% Spring color:_Purple-red
Spring:_ 31 mm %1l Piston: #1T  mm Piston hole: 3 : gongy e Spring:_ 31 mm _#1l Piston #1r "mm Piston hole: 3
== Transceiver: ____ ~ ~  Gyro:___ _ Sensitivity: R . —

# Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1. RMX/RRX 258 27




M2X4 Screw X8
(ERER
110004

M2X8 Screw X2
Lk 2]
110063

M2X8 Screw X4
TRLR A 5F)
110045

M3 X6 Screw X5
L ECTLE
110001

M3 X8 Screw X30
TR
110002

M3X10 Screw X14
KR
110026

M3x12 Screw X1
R
110029

M3X14 Screw X4
R R

[rre

110061

M3X16 Screw X2
IR % 44

110086

i1

110088

26X10 Screw X1
5 e IR
110025

M3X10 Screw X10

110052

M3X12 Screw X2

M3 %20 Screw X3
R

0f
f]
©
©
©
O
O
©
©

4.8 Ball connector X5
SRR
210181

4.8 Ball connector L X4
SR (8)
210344
3X6X05 Spacer X18
BE
110047
3X8X05 Spacer X1
BE

110048

4X6X0.3 Spacer X4
BH

820017

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
BH

820018

5X7X03 Spacer X2
B

820020

25X6 Thrust bearing X1

LEHEsE 4
120008

3X6X25 Bearing X4
Wk
120024

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
18
120013
5X8 Ball bearing X10
B

120003

4 %10 Ball bearing X2
pent nng

120018

5X10 Ball bearing X2
a4

120002

5X11 Ball bearing X2
1B
120011

10X 15 Ball bearing X4
BH

120001

Flange nut M4 X4
it 1]

110015

4.8 X 4.5 Ball connector X9
TRARARAH

Orm

Gl
i

M3 X 20 Steel tumbuckle X2
A ETEAE

310001

210481

810028

i

M3 X 25 Steel tumbuckle X2
L LD e
810029

100 A N 1
M3 X 40 Steel tumbuckle X2

L) e
810033

[P
I i

I AT AR

M2.5X30 screw X3
R ()

M3X6 Screw X2
HRR (LT
110011

A A RN
110108

110053

M3 X30 Screw X3
AT ()
110100

M3X40 Screw X3
AR ()
110091

Post11.5 X2
sHE 115
210593

| ISR

2WD Axle X2
b= ]
820095

310006

M3 X14 Cap screw X1

i)

5.8 X4 Ball connector (L) X4
S o]

Diff. spring X1 O

HE TR

310032 Steel ball 3.0 X12
M 3.0

Cross joint X2 110020

L

820030

M3 X3 Screw X2

Lt RS

110035

M3X12 Screw X1
LA
110056

2X98 Shaft X7
w
110017

2X22 Shaft X2

o ] e

310047
2X28 Shaft X2

iwiH

310103

25X46 Armshaft X4

310048

SRR

N

nJ

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X2
S R R 0.5mm

820063

Caz

R-clip 5.0 X10
R 5.0
B20075BK

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
WERR 1.0
820048

DIff. plate X2
EERR
310033

4X21 Steel center shaft X2
a—

310119

o

Alum. Main shaft 20T X1
BEHT M 20T

310118

Wheelaxle X2 C
W T O

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 X2
\EYCVDMER 48
820136

AN AW

Hard omispnng IMtmm X2
ﬂﬂl 31mm (&)

8201033

Damper cylinder X4
ERES

210071

Cylinder cap X4
ERBLE

210057

Rod guide cap =4
ERUTE

210057

Damper retainer X4
ERBBRE

820079

Oil seal X4
EREENE
130004

I

Rod guide X4
ERBFEBH
210235

Safk oo:i spnng 31mm X2
m’l 31mm (54D

8201043

Piston rod X4

ZRMD

310008
9 Piston X4
O BREE

el G, 210235

|
| ©
Damper adjuster X4
BRI
820079

10.8X0.90—ring X4
om

130032

12X10-ing X4
o=

130048

Spring retainer (red) X4
EREARE D
310106R

E-clip *10

@ Erin
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
@ BREOR

130028

M3 X4 screw X4
D[[@] AR H
110088

RMX /RRX 255 28



Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) with sticker
RREIMBREESR (hOAE) B ASHE

230041

Battery holder set
Rt e
230060

Spur gearbox motor mount (black)
RIMX, T s R (D)
310122R

HT Rear lower arm (4holek) & wheel hub X2
HT ®TRW (41) & WEE
2100701

5.8 X26 Reinforced adjuster set
H LTI R
210031

RMX Ball diff. joint

RMX & T4
230141

Shaft bush & spacer
set (white)

HERSHE (B)
2100630W)

[
[
Ug
[

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
DRI e (6D
210510CR

Idler gear set &
ball diff. gear

N A, R

230135

RMX 2.0 Rear motor conversion kit

RMX 2.0 #REFHE

© ©

I

RMX /RRX 2558 29



RMX Rear spur gearbox set
RMX, i EEaTEE
230138

© O©

YNNG

4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) X2

4 8 mmm M/S)

Servo homn set (23T/25T)
ElIRMEE4E (23T/25T)
210032

@ H @ Front head set

Sl
O O
)
O o©O

(o]
®)
&0

Oll

o; g
&%) IR
2 (O] x

HWERSE
230070BK

o] +10

230063

X1

(o] -20

[©) |

x3

Suspension mount set (+1.0 / -2.0)

TRMEE (+1.0 /-2.0)
230069

RMX /RRX 2558 30



|

Upper deck connector
st 205

D8R EE Qg ]

L,
Lé{:OOOOOOOOOOOO ]
:

:

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO)

Car body post set
EMRsiEE

11111

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ

F & R Bumper set
B AR R

RMX /RRX 258 31



PARTS CODE

110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110101  Countersunk screw M3 X20 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 310008 Piston rod (4)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110108  Cap screw M3 X 14 (6) 210381 Car body post set 310032 Diff. screw & spring set

110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 120001  Ball bearing 10X 15 (4) 210491 Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4) 310033 Diff. plate (2)

110005 Countersunk screw M3X8 (10) 120002  Ball bearing 5X10 @) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310047 Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)

110011 Cap screw M3X6 (6) 120003  Ball bearing 5X8 (4) 210579 RMX 2.0 Rear motor conversion kit 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)

110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 120008  Thrust bearing 2.5 X6 210593 Post 11.5 (2) 310103 Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

110015 Flange nut M4 (4) 120011  Ball bearing 5X11 (4) 220013 Mineral oil #15 310106R  Spring retainer (red) (2)

110017 Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 120013  Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 310118 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T

110020 Steel ball 3.0 (13) 120018  Ball bearing 4 X 10X 4 (2) 230058 Steering arm set 310119 4 X 21 Steel center shaft (2)

110025 Tapping round head screw 2.6 X 10 (6) 120024 Bearing 3 X6 X2.5 (4) 230060 Battery mount 310122R RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 130004  Oil seal (4) 230062 Front arm set 810028 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X20 (2)
110029 Round head screw M3 X12 (6) 130006 Double sided tape(5) 230063 Front damper stay 810029 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X25 (2)
110035 Set screw M3X3 (6) 130008 Black grease 230064 Rear damper stay 810033 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X40 (2)
110043 Countersunk screw M3 12 (10) 130028 Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10) 230065 Front head set 820017 Spacer 4 X6 X0.3 (8)

110045 Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6) 130032  Damper cap O-ring (10) 230066 Front wheel hubs 820018 Spacer 5 X7 X0.1 (8)

110047 Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 130034 Sponge 20 X80X1 @4) 230067 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) 820020 Spacer 5 X7 X0.3 (8)

110048 Spacer 3X8X0.5 (8) 130035 L Wrenchset(15&208&25) 230068 Spur gear 48P-80T 820030 Cross joint (2)

110052 Countersunk screw M3x10 (10) 130036 Tools 230069 Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0) 820063 Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
110053 Cap screw M2.5X30 (2) 130040  Ball diff. grease 230070BK Shaft bush & spacer set 820049 Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (4)

110056 Set screw M3 12 (6) 130049  O-ring 12X1 (4) 230071 Upper deck connector 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10)

110061 Round head screw M3 X 14 (8) 210031  Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26 230072 Lower deck 820079 Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 210032  Servo homn set (23T /25T) 230073 Upper deck set 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110067 Set screw M2.5X2.5 (6) 210057  Damper cap set 230121 F & R Bumper set 820103 31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110086 Round head screw M3 X 16 (6) 210063W Shaft bush & spacer set (white) 230135 Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 820104 31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110088 Round head screw M3 X20 (6) 210070-1 HT Rear lower arm (4 holes) & wheel hub 230139 RMX Rear spur gearbox set 820136 Steel CVD universal shaft 48 (2)
110091  Cap screw M3 X 40 (6) 210071  Damper cylinder (2) 230141 RMX ball diff. joint (spur)

110099 Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10) 210161  Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5)

110100 Cap screw M3 30 (6) 210235 Piston spacer set 310006  Wheel axle (2)

Al G R AR

110001 7S EREEHH M3 X6 (10) 110101 AATEEERH M3 X20 (6) 210344  EfTEEEIEL 4.8 (4) 310008 BEEEAD @)

110002 AAHETEERH M3 X8 (10) 110108 7 EETEERH M3 X 14 (6) 210381 Eebis-ges | 310032 HEWEE AE

110004  7fE¥EREEH M2 X4 (6) 120001  #{# 10X15 (4) 210491 BREEEM L 5.8 X4 (4) 310033 HEER (2)

110005 7SATIEESEH M3 X8 (10) 120002 52X 10 (4) 210510CR mnAstsE-E4 (D (4) 310047 EMEME 2.0X22 (2)

110011 RAFEEHM3I X6 (5 ©6) 120003 HE#H5X8 (4) 210579 RMX 2.0 #BEHE 310048 EHEH 2.5X46 (4)

110013 E 2.0 (10) 120008  IEHESH 2.5 X6 210593 FHE11.5(2) 310103 EHEM 2X28 (2)

110015 #5818 M4 (4) 120011 Bk 5X 11 (4) 220013 EN’J'BEIMS 310106R  BHEIRRER (RD) (2)

110017 #&8H 2X9.8 (10) 120013 #HE#H4X8x3(2) 230041 R ELS R R (INAEL 310118 iR S& i 48P 20T

110020 ZE#ABH3.0 (13) 120018  1B# 4X10X4 (2) 230058 A 310119 4X21 8408 (2)

110025 E¥SAYFERESEH 2.6 X10 (6) 120024 #®HRIK6X2.5(4) 230060 EthEERE 310122R  RMX iR&<Ep S 2E (5D

110026 7S EFEEHH M3 X10 (10) 130004  BEEFEE (4) 230062  AEMH 810028 s LTI 3X 20 (2)

110029 FAAFERESEMH M3 X12 6) 130006 uiss@EE (5) 230063  ATBIERZE 810029 LA MAER 3X 25 (2)

110035 AAIEHEMMI X3 (6) 130008 BEaH 230064 bR 810033 8RS L AT IR 3 X 40 (2)

110043 7SAMIEEH M3 X12 (10) 130028 [A/ERROIR P3 (E) (10) 230065  mUiusELEE 820017 BE 4X6X0.3(8)

110045  FRMAFETEEH M2 X8 (35F) (6) 130032 BEEBOI (10) 230066  ATEmEEH 820018 #BH 5X7X0.1(8)

110047 #H 3X6X0.5 (8) 130034  TRERIEEE 20 X80 X1 (4) 230067 4.8 nrFEEME (M/S) 820020 B 5X7X0.3(8)

110048 #H 3X8X0.5(8) 130035 L#RFHH (1582082.5) 230068 A A% 48P-80T 820030 HEEn (2)

110052 7<AIITERH M3 X 10 (10) 130036 TR 230069 THEREAE (+1.0/-2.0) 820063 EHEER0.5mm (4)

110053 AAEEEHMM2.5X30 (35 (2) 130040  ETHEEHA 230070BK #ERZHH 820049 SmEZH 1.0 @)

110056 7~AIEAEH M3 X12 (6) 130049 OIm12X1(4) 230071 ZIBtREH R 820075 R# 5.0 (10)

110061  FRAFETEEH M3 X 14 (6) 210031 MEAITEEM 5.8 X 26 230072 EX 820079 BEESE (2)

110063 7~AHERESEH M2 X8 (6) 210032  {ARE#AT R (23T/25T) 230073 ZiBtRiE 820095 AKM —Eusgs (2)

110067 7MALEfHE#M2.5X2.5 (6) 210057 B3R E TR 230121 AR ENR A 820103 31mm R EE (8)

110086 7~AFERESMH M3 X 16 (6) 210063W #EE2 R (2) 230135 1HEail & FER N 820104 31mm Bkt R R (8)

110088 7S ETEEH M3 X20 (B) 210070-1 HT #TEY @) & SE 230139 RMX & =t i el 820136 FCVDHENER 48 (2)

110091  AETEEM M3 X40 (3F) (6) 210071 BEBEE(2) 230141 RMX FEZ=fE+r4E ([ a)

110099 FSATITEE# M3 X4 (10) 210161 BHTEEEIE 4.8 (4) 310001 Pa7S M LERTE 4.8 X 4.5 (5)

110100 7~AHTEEM M3 X30 (3F) (6) 210235  BEIREERAHE 310006 BAET (2)

N
I <

110 BCALE FC MWD HIGH PERFORMANCE ORFT CAR

=S

026244

wWwWw.rhrc-rmst.com

ITIax SPEEO0 TECHNOLOGY



	RMX.RRX 217
	RMX.RRX 218
	RMX.RRX 219
	RMX.RRX 220
	RMX.RRX 221
	RMX.RRX 222
	RMX.RRX 223
	RMX.RRX 224
	RMX.RRX 225
	RMX.RRX 226
	RMX.RRX 227
	RMX.RRX 228
	RMX.RRX 229
	RMX.RRX 230
	RMX.RRX 231
	RMX.RRX 232

